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With the GL Report Writer, we can create new Reports in quick time, but the Report
Layout is predefined and limited to a number of Templates that we can choose from. Our
current Report example is using Template 1.
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And it produces a Layout with Current and Year to Date results split into 3 columns each:
Ordered column for Amounts on Purchase Order phase, Committed column for Goods
Received Amounts, and Actual column for all standard and Invoice Amounts.

Page 3 of 15




rwh313

Thursday, August 12, 2010

Slide 4 -

Slide 4

& R1553033708.TXT - Notepad

M=%

File Edit Format

0s /0742010
page 1

Il-00-00-5001
I1-00-00-5002
I1-00-00-5003
I1-00-00-5004
I1-00-00-5008
Il-00-00-Ltooe
I1-00-00-5007
Il1-00-31-5001
Il-00-z1-Lto0z
I1-00-31-5005
I1-00-32-5001
Il-00-3z-5002
I1-00-3Z-5008
Il-00-z23-LF0o0l
I1-00-33-5002
I1-00-33-5008
Il-00-z24-L5001
I1-00-34-5002
I1-00-34-5008

501 Personmnel
Txx

I1-00-00-5101
Il-00-00-E510Z2

Wiew  Help

09:z1:-482 (EELED
Financials Displayed A= 1's, no decimal

Salaries
Overtime
Pension
Medical
Trawvel
Benefits
Staff Canteen
Zalaries
Overtime
Travel
Salaries
Overtime
Trawvel
Salaries
Overtime
Trawvel
Salaries
Overtime
Trawvel

Internet
Telephone

502 Communications

xEw
Il-00-00-5201
I1-00-00-5202
Il-00-00-5z032

E0Z Office
Txx
I1-00-00-5410
I1-00-00-5411
I1-00-00-5412

Btationery
Office Rental
Electricity

Computers
Zoftware
Licenses

Eas
Jan 2010 - Jun 2010
Guuny Hoops Inec.
IT Services
R L L T e L A T T T +-

orderad committed actual

u] u] u]

u] u] u]

u] u] 27,710

u] u] 33,500

u] u] u]

o o Z1,221

u] u] 15,700

u] u] E0, 000

o o 10,228

u] u] u]

u] u] 11,500

u] u] u]

u] u] 40, 850

o o £E,E54

u] u] 16,500

u] u] u]

o o £g, 44k

u] u] u]

u] u] B0, 447

u] u] 402, 3ad

u] u] 3,500

] ] 7,223

u] u] 10,723

u] u] E,657

u] u] 12,500

o o 4,441

u] u] 13,838

u] u] u]

u] u] u]

u] u] u]

o o o P

£04 Information Technology

<

Slide notes

Page 4 of 15




rwh313 Thursday, August 12, 2010

Slide 5 - Slide 5

Slide notes

Page 5 of 15



rwh313

Thursday, August 12, 2010

Slide 6 - Slide 6

& R1553033708.TXT - Notepad

M=%

File Edit Format Yiew Help

Z010

Guumy Hoops Inc.
IT Services

CUErEnt FEETEE LA LT IR L AT A AL AL TR E L AL LR LTXLL S

actual

FEEEEELELLTELTXLLLELIXLTXLLHLLSELHSS papiod £o date FTrrrrrrrrs s rrr s s E AL E R TR T TS

ordered

o000 o0o0000000000000

committed

ocooo o oo o oo oo oooooo oo

actual

i
0
166, 260
196,193
0
132,333
114,200
300,000
£0,522
0
536, 500
i
241,800
376,864
28, 932
0
358,445
0
308,451

40z, 344

3,500

z,935, 500

21,000
43,767

122,14z

251,000
5,700
10, 200

Slide notes

Page 6 of 15




rwh313 Thursday, August 12, 2010

Slide 7 - Slide 7

Slide notes

Now we will just choose a different Template, and see what difference it makes.
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This time we have some of the same Columns, but we also have Budget and Variance
columns.
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Clearly we can quickly create Reports with a Layout of choice, by selecting the desired
Template, even though limited to the available Templates, of course. The Templates that
are available here are suited to Management Reports, but for any additional Reports with
other formats and layouts, charts, etc. we can use Document Writer to create the Reports.
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